PHASE EV™
COMMERCIAL
AND RESIDENTIAL
CHARGING STATIONS
LEDVANCEUS.COM
2
CONTENTS

L
9  TABLE OF CONTENTS
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ COMMERCIAL CHARGER | ORDERING GUIDE
78137
Side by side mounting plate
78134
EV Charger, 48A,
Level 2 Commercial
78136
Pedestal
extender
with cable
management
78135
Pedestal for
EV Charger
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
78134* EVC48ALVL2C1 EV Charger, 48A, Level 2 Commercial, Orange
78135 EVCPED Base pedestal for EV charger
78136 EVCPEDEXT Pedestal extender with cable management
78137 EVCSBSMTGPLATE Side by side mounting plate
*Wall mountable — pedestal and additional accessories sold separately
COMMERCIAL
ORDERING GUIDE
Scan QR code
to access product
specification sheet
10
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ COMMERCIAL CHARGER | MOUNTING & DIMENSIONS
WALL MOUNT
SINGLE CHARGER WITH PEDESTAL
SINGLE CHARGER WITH CABLE MANAGEMENT
16.3"
9.6"
5.6"
COMMERCIAL
MOUNTING APPLICATIONS
55.2"
11.9"
33.2" 46.1"
97.4"
90.3"
55.2"
33.2"
46.1"
11.9"
10.7"
7.2"
10.7"
7.2"
3.6"
C
O
M
M
E
R
C
IA
L
11  TABLE OF CONTENTS
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ COMMERCIAL CHARGER | MOUNTING & DIMENSIONS
COMMERCIAL
MOUNTING APPLICATIONS
DOUBLE CHARGER, SIDE-BY-SIDE WITH
CABLE MANAGEMENT
DOUBLE CHARGER, SIDE-BY-SIDE
55.2"
26.4"

EV Charger, 48A,
Level 2 Residential
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ RESIDENTIAL CHARGER | ORDERING GUIDE
RESIDENTIAL
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
78146 EVC48ALVL2R EV Charger, 48A, Level 2 Residential
Scan QR code
to access product
specification sheet
18
LEDVANCE PHASE EV™ RESIDENTIAL CHARGER | MOUNTING & DIMENSIONS
RESIDENTIAL
MOUNTING APPLICATIONS
WALL MOUNT
8.3"
(211.5 mm)
3.3"
(84.5 mm)
7.
7"
(1
96
 m
m
)
31
.5
"
(8
00
 m
m
)
28
"
(7
11
 m
m
)
25' cable
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Charger mounting plate Charging handle holster with integrated cable wrap Mounting screws
R
E
S
ID
E
N
T
IA
L
SAE J1772
Connector
19  TABLE OF CONTENTS
LEDVANCE LLC
181 Ballardvale Street, Suite 203
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone: 1-800-LIGHTBULB
(1-800-544-4828)
With offices in more than 50 countries and business activities in
more than 140 countries, LEDVANCE is one of the world's leading
general lighting providers for professional users and end consumers.
In North America, LEDVANCE LLC offers a wide range of SYLVANIA
LED luminaires for various applications, intelligent lighting products
for Smart Homes and Buildings, one of the largest LED lamps
portfolios in the industry, and traditional light sources. Further
information can be found at www.ledvanceUS.com.
IC-PHASE-EV-BR  6-24
© 2024 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE and SYLVANIA are registered trademarks. The Bluetooth® word mark